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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
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PROPERTY OWNERS NAMEPARCEL NO. SHEET NO.

5

4

41

2

4

6

8

10

4

3 4

5

7

9

5

5

11

12 6

4,7
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5,6

Y-5500JC

WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

SHIRLEY LONG GAMBLE

STEVE HELMS & KAREN E. HELMS

WANDA D. OUTLAW

ROSA LEE GANIS

WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

WILLIAM J. RUSCIOLELLI  & DEBORAH H. RUSCIOLELLI

JAMES W. WOOD & JUDITH H. WOOD

SHERRY FRANCES MCCLAIN6

13 FRED E. BAKER & HELEN R. BAKER4, 7

14

FRED E. BAKER & HELEN R. BAKER15

7

7

16 7

FRED ELLISON BAKER

STEVE HELMS & KAREN E. HELMS

(SQ. FT.)

ROW AREA

(SQ. FT.)

TCE AREA

(SQ. FT.)

PDE AREA

(SQ. FT.)

PUE AREA

312.02 5,879.21 993.33

2,024.80 81.90

772.305,383.14

5,709.69

2,378.57131.06 600.89

44.51

99,294.96 44,264.28 11,963.76 4,082.99

4,713.17

5,937.75 3,898.2091,680.75

35,745.78

151,128.10 15,350.08 750.24

30,931.96 1,868.32 3,617.31

15,243.59

1,790.99

1,372.56 56.06

2,702.51

1,533.52

5,922.82

997.50

41A WSLD MILLBRIDGE VI LLC

PARCEL INDEX AND PARCEL DATA SHEET
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